2645 Federal Signal Drive, University Park, IL 60484 800.466.6809        www.fedsig.com©2020-2022 Federal Signal Corporation.     M9060 | 1122
Exterior Perimeter Light
8200S
FEATURES
•	 Low-profile surface mount perimeter light
•	 (12) flash patterns
•	 Black bezel included; Chrome or White bezels
sold separately

•	  IP68
2645 Federal Signal Drive, University Park, IL 60484 www.fedsig.com        800.466.6809           ©2020-2022 Federal Signal Corporation.     M9060 | 1122
HOW TO ORDER HOW TO ORDER
FLASH PATTERNS
WARRANTY
YEARS
3
MODEL # DESCRIPTION
 8200S-A (8) Amber LEDs, Clear lens
 8200S-W (8) White LEDs, Clear lens
8200S-AW (8) Amber/White LEDs, Clear lens
ACCESSORIES
 8200S-1 Bezel, Chrome 8200S
 8200S-2 Bezel, White 8200S
1 Random
2 Steady
3 Single
4 Mega
5 Double
6 Triple
7 Quad
8 Quint
9 8 Flash
10 Single-Quad
11 Single H/L
12 Single-Triple-Quint
SPECIFICATIONS
OPERATING VOLTAGE  12 Vdc
CURRENT DRAW  0.5 A
FLASH PATTERNS  12
OPERATING TEMP -40˚ to 176˚ F (–40˚ to +80˚ C)
PHYSICAL SPECIFICATIONS
LENGTH  4.4 in (11.1 cm)
WIDTH  0.4 in (1.1 cm)
HEIGHT  2.0 in (5.1 cm)
SHIP WEIGHT
0.25 lb (0.1 kg)
LED Color
A W
Lens Color
C
4.0 in (10.2 cm)
MOUNTING HOLES
0.2 in (0.4 cm)
4.4 in (11.1 cm)
2.0 in(5.1 cm)
0.55 in (1.4 cm)
0.41 in (1.1 cm)